
Name Phone Email Town Alt Phone
Mike Everhart 6.146E+09 everhart.1@napls.us Delaware
Mark Everly 6.146E+09 meverly@columbus.rr.com Powell
William Eusey 4.192E+09 eusey53@gmail.com Marengo
Kenneth Evans 7.404E+09 kennethevans72@yahoo.com
Gregory L Downing 6.149E+09 sciotowhitewolf@aol.com westerville
Matthew J Eggert 6.144E+09 me@me-webs.com ostrander 6.15E+09
Arnold Eizensmits 8.173E+09 aeizensmits@ncnconsulting.comRichwood 7.41E+09
Brian K Delawder Sr 7.403E+09 marionump@gmail.com Marion
Duane Daniel 6.146E+09 DuaneDaniel22@yahoo.com Marysville 9.38E+09
Keith Daniels 7.408E+09 Danielsk42@gmail.com Ashley 7.41E+09
C S Davis 7.404E+09 sdavis32@columbus.rr.com Richwood 7.41E+09
Brian Fitzpatrick 4.192E+09 fitzpatrick@columbus.rr.com Marengo 6.15E+09
David Gorenflo 7.404E+09 gorny@me.com Marion 7.4E+09
TY Hicks 4.196E+09 dawnnty@columbus.rr.com Marengo 4.19E+09
Paul Hines 7.404E+09 paul_e_hines@whirlpool.com Marion 7.4E+09
Douglas Hoffman 7.408E+09 zebra10091@yahoo.com Marion 7.4E+09
Larry Hokes 6.147E+09 larryh9586@gmail.com Powell
Seth Harriman 9.372E+09 sethharriman@alphagroup.netMarysville 9.38E+09
James Hall 6.143E+09 jameshall@insight.rr.com Lewis Center
David Haller 7.403E+09 haller914@aol.com Richwood 7.41E+09
David Gorenflo 7.404E+09 gorny@me.com 7.4E+09
Dale House 9.372E+09 dale41064@yahoo.com Marysville
Brian J Lightfoot 7.403E+09 brianlightfoot321@yahoo.comMarion
Don King 7.404E+09 donking19@hotmail.com` Larue
Bruce E Kinsey 9.372E+09 bkinsey2@columbus.rr.com Marysville
Gregory A Knapp 7.402E+09 Knappgreg93@yahoo.com Marion 7.4E+09
Frank E Lach 6.144E+09 reg-air-sec@lycos.com Marysville 9.38E+09
David Huber 9.375E+09 dsuber62@yahoo.com Marysville 9.38E+09
Timothy D Jones 7.403E+09 tjbuckhunter1@msn.com Larue
Anthony Luchene 7.402E+09 coachtman@yahoo.com Marion 7.4E+09
Robert A Macaluso 7.408E+09 rmac0151@gmail.com Delaware 7.4E+09
Donald Martin 7.403E+09 19martindk@gmail.com Larue
Timothy W Mauk 7.404E+09 mauk1one@aol.com Marion 7.41E+09
Johnnie D Mayes 7.408E+09 lenora2@roadrunner.com Marion 7.4E+09
Gabriel Mcavoy 9.372E+09 wmcavoy@columbus.rr.com Cardington 9.37E+09
Mark McCabe 7.404E+09 mamccabe51@hotmail.com Prospect
Mark D Mehl 6.143E+09 Mdouglasm77@hotmail.com Marysville 9.38E+09
Mike W Milligan 7.404E+09 mikedeb22@frontier.com Delaware 7.4E+09
Braden F Morrow 7.402E+09 morrobf@gmail.com Marion 7.41E+09
Patric Morse 7.404E+09 Pjmcard2002@yahoo.com Richwood 7.41E+09
John P Nicholson 6.149E+09 john@johnpnicholson.com Galena 7.41E+09
Patrick M Nicolosi 7.403E+09 patricknicolosi@yahoo.com Marion
William J Nutter 7.403E+09 billnutter@hotmail.com Marion 7.41E+09
Murlen F Paul 7.408E+09 mspaul@roadrunner.com Marion
Richard E Persinger 7.402E+09 rcpersinger@frontier.com Green Camp 7.41E+09
Trent A Pettit 7.408E+09 trentpettit@yahoo.com Ashley 7.41E+09
Juan R Pickens 7.402E+09 juanpickens@yahoo.com Marion 7.4E+09
Scott w Pierce 7.404E+09 pierce603@hotmail.com Prospect
David Prose 7.408E+09 Twocowranch44@hotmail.comRichwood
Michael M Radcliff 7.402E+09 mandjradcliff@roadrunnner.comMarion
Robert D Reel 4.196E+09 bob.reel@yahoo.com Mt Gilead 4.2E+09



Robert Reid 7.404E+09 doctorreid@frontier.com Cardington 7.4E+09
Michael Robinson 6.146E+09 mr1238@aol.com Lewis Center 7.41E+09
Steve Robinson 5.672E+09 jack_straw42000@yahoo.comMarengo
Dan Rogers 4.192E+09 rogersd24@embarqmail.com Mt Gilead
Thomas Schmelzer 9.375E+09 umpmar12@yahoo.com Richwood 7.4E+09
Joshua Shenefield 7.404E+09 Jshene10@yahoo.com Prospect
Steve Shenefield 7.404E+09 sshene10@yahoo.com Prospect
Alan Shepard 9.376E+09 shepard.alan@gmail.com Marysville 6.14E+09
Philip E Shepler 7.402E+09 pshepler@roadrunner.com Marion
Kevin Shipp 9.376E+09 kshipp@columbus.rr.com Marysville
Robert J Shirley 7.402E+09 Ishirley14452@roadrunner.comMarion 7.4E+09
Philip Shoryer 7.404E+09 shrstriker@frontier.com Prospect 7.41E+09
Michael Snyder 7.403E+09 m28xtreme@yahoo.com Marion
Michael Struck 6.147E+09 mike_struck@yahoo.com Marengo 4.2E+09
Argel Tanner 7.408E+09 computergranny44@hotmail.comDelaware 7.4E+09
Doug Thompson 7.403E+09 dt0308@yahoo.com Marin 7.4E+09
Michael Thompson 7.403E+09 mthomp3@frontier.com Prospect
Michelle R Thompson 7.403E+09 michellerai72@gmail.com Mt Gilead 7.4E+09
Daneil J Walker 6.143E+09 walkerrunfarm@yahoo.com Marengo 4.19E+09
Lewis D Walker 6.146E+09 lwalker@insight.rr.com Lewis Center 7.41E+09
Michael Weldon 6.148E+09 maweledon@yahoo.com Dublin
Aron West 7.402E+09 ginnyw@columbus.rr.com Marengo 4.19E+09
Jim Wharton 6.148E+09 ump66teach@hotmail.com Marengo
Steve Whipps 7.402E+09 stevewhipps43302@gmail.comMarion 7.4E+09
James Whiteside 9.372E+09 dkwhiteside@gmail.com Marysville 9.38E+09
Michael A Williams 7.41E+09 mike@ajwsupplies.com Sunbury 7.41E+09
Anthony Wimmers SR 9.372E+09 alfredo1014@yahoo.com Marysville
Gary Winand 7.408E+09 gwinand@aol.com Powell
Mike Winders 7.402E+09 mikewinders@gmail.com Powell 7.4E+09
Donald Wolbert 7.404E+09 Dwolbert@columbus.rr.com Marion 7.41E+09


